SC
H
EL
IN
G
ER
 A
PP
AR
AT
U
S
14
V7, V8 2P (RCCB)
code EAN package type rated current [A] differential current [mA]
A03-V7-2-25-030 5900280985026 1/60 AC 25 30
A03-V7-2-25-100 5900280981943 1/60 AC 25 100
A03-V7-2-25-300 5900280981974 1/60 AC 25 300
A03-V7-2-40-030 5900280985033 1/60 AC 40 30
A03-V7-2-40-100 5900280981967 1/60 AC 40 100
A03-V7-2-40-300 5900280981912 1/60 AC 40 300
A03-V7-2-63-030 5900280985040 1/60 AC 63 30
A03-V7-2-63-100 5900280981998 1/60 AC 63 100
A03-V7-2-63-300 5900280981981 1/60 AC 63 300
A03-V8-2-25-030 5900280961389 1/60 A 25 30
A03-V8-2-40-030 5900280973207 1/60 A 40 30
A03-V8-2-63-030 5900280973214 1/60 A 63 30
terminal capacity
max. 25mm2
DIN35 rail mountingpossibility to connect
with comb rails
TEST control buttongalvanised steel
terminals
VDE certification
DIN35
4kV
500V
2P
IP20
240V
50/60Hz
10kA
RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER 1P
FI-SCHUTZSCHALTER 1P
PROUDOVÝ CHRÁNIČ 1P
ВЫКЛЮЧАТЕЛЬ МАКСИМАЛЬНОГО ТОКА
INTERRUTTORE DIFFERENZIALE
NEW
68
82
36
75
Certificate No. 40056931
V7:  AC V8:  A